finish

T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20

Dale McNamara Invitational

Golf Club of Oklahoma

roken Arrow,

Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

finish top 20 schools
1 Tulsa 283
2 South Florida 292
3 UTSA 290
4 Colorado State 289
5 Nebraska 301
6 Kennesaw St. Univ. 302
7 Sam Houston 297
8 Brigham Young 304
9 Southern Mississippi 295
10 Arkansas State 307
11 Cal Poly 300
12  Abilene Christian University 296
T13 Oral Roberts 314
T13 Oklahoma City U. 309
top 20 players school
Camryn Carreon UTSA
Kelli Ann Strand Nebraska
Melanie Green South Florida
Jenni Roller Tulsa
Nyah Kelly Kennesaw St. Univ.
Adeline Anderson Brigham Young

Andrea Bergsdottir
Jenn David

Lacey Uchida
Leonor Medeiros
Alyssa Montgomery
Sydney Seigel

Lilly Thomas

Sofia Torres
Momoka Ando
Morgan Ellison
Lara Jecnik

Grace Kilcrease
Kaylee Vesely *
Jennifer Herbst
Kara Kaneshiro

Colorado State
Sam Houston
Colorado State
South Florida
South Florida
Tulsa

Tulsa

Colorado State
Southern Mississippi
UTSA

Kennesaw St. Univ.
Tulsa

Oklahoma

Sam Houston
Colorado State

scores

285 288 856 -8
279 287 858 -6
284 286 860 -4
284 289 862 -2
282 287 870 +6
283 289 874 +10
286 293 876 +12
287 287 878 +14
208 205 888 +24
291 298 896 +32
204 304 898 +34
293 311 900 +36
206 301 911 +47
287 315 911 +47

scores

69 68 67 204
70 66 70 206
72 64 72 208
71 70 70 211
74 68 70 212
7% 71 67 213
7 70 72 213
70 68 76 214
75 70 70 215
73 68 75 216
72 74 70 216
69 71 76 216
773 72 216
771 74 216
72 71 74 217
72 72 73 217
74 74 69 217
72 75 70 217
4 71 72 217
77 70 71 218
72 73 73 218
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Dale McNamara Invitational

Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK
Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Scores
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1

2

3

4

T5 5
7 6
7

8

T5

9

10 9
13 10
11 11
8 12
14 T13
12 T13

Team

Tulsa 283
South Florida 292
UTSA 290
Colorado State 289
Nebraska 301
Kennesaw St. Univ. 302
Sam Houston 297
Brigham Young 304
Southern Mississippi 295
Arkansas State 307
Cal Poly 300
Abilene Christian University 296
Oral Roberts 314

Oklahoma City U. 309

285
279
284
284
282
283
286
287
208
291
294
293
296
287

288
287
286
289
287
289
293
287
295
298
304
311
301
315

856
858
860
862
870
874
876
878
888
896
898
900
911
911

+14
+24
+32
+34
+36
+47
+47
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Start Finish
3 1
T1 2
T1 3
T6 4
T9 5
T23 T6
T6 T6
4 8
T18 9
T6  T10
T9 T10
T14 T10
5 T10
T23 T10
T27 T15
T14 T15
T18 T15
T36 T15
T11 T15
T27 T20
T18  T20
T18 T20
T11 T23
T42  T23
T14  T23
T23  T23
T14  T27
T23  T27
T11 T27
T42  T27
T27 T31
T18 T31
T48  T31
T27 T31
T27 T3
T36  T36
T27 T36
T48 T36
T36  T36
T27 T36
T48 T36
T42  T42
T53  T42
T48  T44
T36  T44

Player

Camryn Carreon
Kelli Ann Strand
Melanie Green
Jenni Roller
Nyah Kelly
Adeline Anderson
Andrea Bergsdottir
Jenn David
Lacey Uchida
Leonor Medeiros
Sofia Torres

Lilly Thomas
Sydney Seigel
Alyssa Montgomery
Grace Kilcrease
Morgan Ellison
Kaylee Vesely *
Lara Jecnik
Momoka Ando
Jennifer Herbst
Sunbin Seo *
Kara Kaneshiro
Avery Blake
Lovisa Gunnar *
Nina Lang *
Michaela Vavrova
Lily McCauley
Maria Bastarrica
Allyn Stephens
Jiyu Han *
Madison Tenore *
Katie Stinchcomb *
Alizee Vidal
Morgan Beaulieu
Bella Kil

Elena Melich
Jensen Jalutka
Taylor Trible
Emma Falcher
Ryann Honea
Maria Jose Barragan
Olivia Williams
Hanna Robinett *
Amelia Guo

Zulaikah Nasser

Dale McNamara Invitational

Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK
Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Team

UTSA

Nebraska

South Florida

Tulsa

Kennesaw St. Univ.
Brigham Young
Colorado State

Sam Houston
Colorado State
South Florida
Colorado State
Tulsa

Tulsa

South Florida

Tulsa

UTSA

Oklahoma
Kennesaw St. Univ.
Southern Mississippi
Sam Houston
Brigham Young
Colorado State

Oral Roberts

Tulsa

Oklahoma

Nebraska

Brigham Young
UTSA

Tulsa

Abilene Christian University
Arkansas State
Colorado State
South Florida
Arkansas State
Kennesaw St. Univ.
Southern Mississippi
Cal Poly

Southern Mississippi
South Florida
Abilene Christian University
Brigham Young
UTSA

Tulsa

Sam Houston

Sam Houston

69
70
72
71
74
75
71
70
75
73
71
71
69
72
72
72
74
74
72
77
73
72
72
77
75
74
75
74
72
74
77
75
75
76
77
71
72
75
75
73
75
77
77
76

74

68
66
64
70
68
71
70
68
70
68
71
73
71
74
75
72
71
74
71
70
72
73
71
72
69
72
69
72
71
75
70
70
75
71
70
77
75
75
73
74
75
72
74
74

74

Scores

67
70
72
70
70
67
72
76
70
75
74
72
76
70
70
73
72
69
74
71
73
73
76
70
75
73
76
74
77
71
74
76
71
74
74
74
75
72
74
75
72
74
72
74

76

204
206
208
21
212
213
213
214
215
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
224

224
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Start Finish
T27 T44
T53 T44
T27  T48
T36  T48
T42  T48
T48  T48
T60  T52
T60  T52
T67  T52
T3  T52
T3  T52
T67  T52
T67  T52
T42 59
T36  T60

76 T60
T42  T62
T72  T62
T64  T64
T53 T64
T63  T66
T64  T66
T64  T66
T67  T66
T77  T66
T72 T
T74 T71
T7r7 T
T74 T
53 171
T60 T71
T60  T77
T67  T77

81 79

82 80

83 81
T77 82

84 83
T77 84

85 85

86

86

Dale McNamara Invitational

Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK
Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Player Team
Nicole Neale Cal Poly
Miu Takahashi Nebraska

MaKayla Tyrrell
Sammie Miller *
Manon Guille

Oklahoma City U.
Oklahoma State
Abilene Christian University

Ashley Kim Arkansas State
Olivia Coit Arkansas State
Cari Denson * Sam Houston
Daniela Abonce UTSA

Lena Hassert Nebraska
Charlotte Menager Arkansas State
Lila Galeai Brigham Young
Viera Permata Rosada Sam Houston
Sarah Yoo Cal Poly
Delaney Martin Abilene Christian University
Arden Louchheim Nebraska
Andrea Velez * Nebraska
Carissa Wu Cal Poly
Pemika Arphamongkol Colorado State

Maddi Kamas Oklahoma City U.
Jamie Welsh Oklahoma City U.
Paige Wood Oklahoma City U.
Caitlyn Campbell Kennesaw St. Univ.
Anne-Lea Lavoie Arkansas State

Lydia Swan Oral Roberts

Berlin Long Brigham Young

Sabrina Kim Kennesaw St. Univ.

Norah Seidl * Tulsa

Katelyn Rika Oral Roberts

Sydney Williams Abilene Christian University
Kate Pickrell Abilene Christian University
Jacee Fields Southern Mississippi
Kamille Dimayuga Cal Poly

Hunter Nugent * UTSA

Ragini Navet Southern Mississippi
Cristina Riu Oral Roberts

Kate Strickland Oral Roberts

Morgan Palermo * Oral Roberts

Ashton Begley * Oklahoma State

Logan Allen Oklahoma City U.

Jenna Solheim * Oklahoma State

80
82
78
75
72
78
78
75
75
76
77
79
80
73
74
81
74
79
79
80
78
73
82
76
85
83
77
83
79
77
81
77
76
80
82
80
83
82
78
90
105

67
69
69
73
77
72
74
77
79
75
74
75
74
76
74
76
75
76
74
71
73
80
71
78
73
72
79
75
77
74
71
75
78
80
79
82
75
81
80
74

106

Scores

77
73
78
77
76
75
74
74
72
75
75
72
72
78
80
71
80
74
77
79
80
78
78
77
73
77
76
74
76
81
80
81
79
74
75
76
82
80
87
87
123

224
224
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
227
228
228
229
229
230
230
231
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
234
236
238
240
243
245
251
334
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+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
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+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+20
+22
+24
+27
+29
+35
+118



Dale McNamara Invitational

Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Dale McNamara Invitational

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Tulsa 283 285 288 856
4 Jenni Roller (4) 7 70 70 211
T10 Lilly Thomas (1) 7 73 72 216
T10 Sydney Seigel (5) 69 71 76 216
T15 Grace Kilcrease (3) 72 75 70 217
T27 Allyn Stephens (2) 72 71 77 220
2 South Florida 292 279 287 858
3 Melanie Green (1) 72 64 72 208
T10 Leonor Medeiros (3) 73 68 75 216
T10 Alyssa Montgomery (5) 72 74 70 216
T31 Alizee Vidal (4) 75 75 71 221
T36 Emma Falcher (2) 75 73 74 222
3 UTSA 290 284 286 860
1 Camryn Carreon (1) 69 68 67 204
T15 Morgan Ellison (5) 72 72 73 217
T27 Maria Bastarrica (4) 74 72 74 220
T42 Olivia Williams (2) 77 72 74 223
T52 Daniela Abonce (3) 75 79 72 226
4 Colorado State 289 284 289 862
T6 Andrea Bergsdottir (5) 71 70 72 213
9 Lacey Uchida (4) 75 70 70 215
T10 Sofia Torres (1) 7 71 74 216
T20 Kara Kaneshiro (3) 72 73 73 218
T64 Pemika Arphamongkol (2) 79 74 77 230
5 Nebraska 301 282 287 870
2 Kelli Ann Strand (4) 70 66 70 206
T23 Michaela Vavrova (1) 74 72 73 219
T44 Miu Takahashi (2) 82 69 73 224
T52 Lena Hassert (5) 76 75 75 226
T60 Arden Louchheim (3) 81 76 71 228
6 Kennesaw St. Univ. 302 283 289 874
5 Nyah Kelly (5) 74 68 70 212
T15 Lara Jecnik (2) 74 74 69 217
T31 Bella Kil (1) 77 70 74 221
T66 Caitlyn Campbell (3) 82 71 78 231
T71 Sabrina Kim (4) 77 79 76 232
7 Sam Houston 297 286 293 876
8 Jenn David (2) 70 68 76 214
T20 Jennifer Herbst (1) 77 70 71 218
T44 Zulaikah Nasser (4) 74 74 76 224
T44 Amelia Guo (5) 76 74 74 224
T52 Viera Permata Rosada (3) 80 74 72 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Brigham Young 304 287 287 878
T6 Adeline Anderson (3) 75 71 67 213
T27 Lily McCauley (2) 75 69 76 220
T36 Maria Jose Barragan (4) 75 75 72 222
T52 Lila Galeai (1) 79 75 72 226
T71 Berlin Long (5) 83 72 77 232
9 Southern Mississippi 295 298 295 888
T15 Momoka Ando (3) 72 71 74 217
T36 Elena Melich (1) 7 77 74 222
T36 Taylor Trible (4) 75 75 72 222
T77 Jacee Fields (5) 77 75 81 233
80 Ragini Navet (2) 82 79 75 236
10 Arkansas State 307 291 298 896
T31 Morgan Beaulieu (5) 76 71 74 221
T48 Ashley Kim (3) 78 72 75 225
T52 Charlotte Menager (1) 77 74 75 226
T52 Olivia Coit (2) 78 74 74 226
T66 Anne-Lea Lavoie (4) 76 78 77 231
11 Cal Poly 300 294 304 898
T36 Jensen Jalufka (1) 72 75 75 222
T44 Nicole Neale (3) 80 67 77 224
59 Sarah Yoo (5) 73 76 78 227
T62 Carissa Wu (4) 79 76 74 229
T77 Kamille Dimayuga (2) 76 78 79 233
12 Abilene Christian University 296 293 311 900
T36 Ryann Honea (2) 73 74 75 222
T48 Manon Guille (3) 72 77 76 225
T60 Delaney Martin (1) 74 74 80 228
T71 Sydney Williams (4) 77 74 81 232
T71 Kate Pickrell (5) 81 71 80 232
T13 Oral Roberts 314 296 301 911
T23 Avery Blake (3) 72 71 76 219
T66 Lydia Swan (2) 85 73 73 231
T71 Katelyn Rika (1) 79 77 76 232
81 Cristina Riu (4) 80 82 76 238
82 Kate Strickland (5) 83 75 82 240
T13 Oklahoma City U. 309 287 315 911
T48 MaKayla Tyrrell (2) 78 69 78 225
T64 Maddi Kamas (1) 80 4l 79 230
T66 Jamie Welsh (3) 78 73 80 231
T66 Paige Wood (4) 73 80 78 231
85 Logan Allen (5) 90 74 87 251
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T15 Kaylee Vesely (Oklahoma) 74 71 72 217
T20 Sunbin Seo (Brigham Young) 73 72 73 218
T23 Lovisa Gunnar (Tulsa) 77 72 70 219
T23 Nina Lang (Oklahoma) 75 69 75 219
T27 Jiyu Han (Abilene Christian University) 74 75 71 220
T31 Madison Tenore (Arkansas State) 77 70 74 221
T31 Katie Stinchcomb (Colorado State) 75 70 76 221
T42 Hanna Robinett (Tulsa) 77 74 72 223
T48 Sammie Miller (Oklahoma State) 75 73 77 225
T52 Cari Denson (Sam Houston) 75 77 74 226
T62 Andrea Velez (Nebraska ) 74 75 80 229
T71 Norah Seidl (Tulsa) 83 75 74 232
79 Hunter Nugent (UTSA) 80 80 74 234
83 Morgan Palermo (Oral Roberts) 82 81 80 243
84 Ashton Begley (Oklahoma State) 78 80 87 245
86 Jenna Solheim (Oklahoma State) 105 106 123 334
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Dale McNamara Invitational
Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK
Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

S. Torres Col. St. 267 -4 C. Carreon UTSA 3.77 -7 K. Strand Nebraska 4.25 -9
L. Uchida Col. St. 275 -3 S. Seigel Tulsa 3.90 -3 M. Green USF 450 -6
L. Medeiros USF 275 -3 N. Kelly Kenn.St. 3.90 -3 K. Vesely Oklahoma 4.58 -5
J. David SHSU 275 -3 K. Strand Nebraska 3.93 -2 L. Thomas Tulsa 467 -4
L. McCauley BYU 275 -3 J. Roller Tulsa 397 1 L. Gunnar Tulsa 467 -4
M. Beaulieu Ark. St. 283 -2 A. Anderson BYU 397 A1 A. Anderson BYU 467 -4
C. Carreon UTSA 283 -2 L. Jecnik Kenn. St. 3.97 -1 O. Williams UTSA 467 -4
N. Neale CalPoly 292 -1 M. Green USF 397 A1 L. McCauley BYU 467 -4
M. Green USF 292 -1 A. Bergsdottir  Col. St. 400 E J. Roller Tulsa 475 -3
A. Bergsdottir ~ Col. St. 292 -1 C. Denson SHSU 4.03 +1 B. Long BYU 475 -3
K. Kaneshiro Col. St. 292 -1 B. Kil Kenn. St. 4.03 +1 A. Vidal USF 475 -3
E. Falcher USF 292 -1 G. Kilcrease Tulsa 4.03 +1 C. Carreon UTSA 475 -3
A. Montgomery USF 292 -1 J. David SHSU 4.03 +1 J. Jalufka CalPoly 4.83 -2
A. Blake ORU 292 -1 S. Seo BYU 4.07 +2 A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 483 -2
R. Navet So. Miss. 292 -1 M. Vavrova Nebraska 4.07 +2 S. Seo BYU 483 -2
J. Roller Tulsa 292 -1 M. Ando So. Miss. 4.07 +2 N. Kelly Kenn. St. 4.83 -2
M. Tenore Ark. St. 292 -1 S. Torres Col. St. 4.07 +2 M. Ellison UTSA 483 -2
M. Guille ACU 292 -1 J. Herbst SHSU 4.07 +2 M. Vavrova Nebraska 4.83 -2
S. Miller OK State 2.92 -1 A. Montgomery USF 4.07 +2 C. Campbell Kenn.St. 4.83 -2
K. Pickrell ACU 3.00 E M. Tenore Ark. St. 4.07 +2 L. Galeai BYU 483 -2
M. Barragan BYU 3.00 E J. Han ACU 4.07 +2 E. Melich So. Miss. 4.83 -2
M. Bastarrica UTSA 3.00 E K. Stinchcomb  Col. St. 410 +3 L. Medeiros  USF 483 -2
Eagles Birdies Pars
N. Neale Cal Poly 1 |K. Vesely Oklahoma 15 |S. Seigel Tulsa 40
M. Takahashi Nebraska 1 |M. Green USF 15 |L. Uchida Col. St. 39
A. Anderson BYU 1 |C. Carreon UTSA 14 |Z. Nasser SHSU 39
K. Strand Nebraska 1 |K. Strand Nebraska 14 |A. Stephens Tulsa 39
A. Stephens Tulsa 1 |K. Kaneshiro Col. St. 13 |A. Blake ORU 39
K. Stinchcomb Col. St. 1 |N. Kelly Kenn. St. 13 |A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 38
L. Medeiros USF 13 |C. Carreon UTSA 38
S. Torres Col. St. 12 |J. Herbst SHSU 38
L. Gunnar Tulsa 12 |C. Menager Ark. St. 38
J. Roller Tulsa 12 |O. Coit Ark. St. 38
M. Tyrrell Okla City 11 |S. Seo BYU 38
J. David SHSU 11 |N. Lang Oklahoma 37
L. McCauley BYU 11 |L. Hassert Nebraska 37
A. Anderson BYU 11 |A. Montgomery USF 37
M. Ellison UTSA 11 |G. Kilcrease Tulsa 36
M. Ando So. Miss. 11 |A. Lavoie Ark. St. 36
L. Jecnik Kenn. St. 10 |M. Guille ACU 36
L. Thomas Tulsa 10 |M. Vavrova Nebraska 36
J. Jalufka Cal Poly 10 |A. Velez Nebraska 36
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 10 |L. Thomas Tulsa 35
K. Stinchcomb Col. St. 10 |B.Kil Kenn. St. 35
J. Han ACU 10 |T. Trible So. Miss. 35
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Dale McNamara Invitational
Golf Club of Oklahoma
Dale Mr:b‘l(:“m:rrar?nw\;itational
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

1 Dale McNamara Invitational 76.27
2 Dale McNamara Invitational 73.60 86
3 Dale McNamara Invitational 75.33 86

Total Average Scores
Dale McNamara Invitational 75.07

Golf Club of Oklahoma: Dale McNamara Invitational
Round 3 Round 3

average

e relative to par

1 5 506 953 18 5 1 5] 3] 140 +0.71
2| 4| 351 17 || 51 16 2 0] 4] 397 +0.50
14| 4| 414 +0.40
3| 4| 364 1[ 28 47 9 1 T 50 5
4| 4| 373 11 | 47 22 6 s 51 507 053
5 3 154 12 | 58 14 2 1|1 5| 506 +0.28
6| 4| 367 20 | 42 19 4 1 4| 4] 373 +0.27
71 3| 167 8| 52 24 2 71 3| 167 +0.23
8| 5 s07 756 14 6 3 ] 4] 365 +0.20
9| 4| 354 4| 52 25 4 1 6] 4] 37 +0.13
5 3| 154 +0.07
10| 4| 397 5| 44 30 6 1 5T 00
1| 4| 365 12 | 50 21 1 2 =T 71 33 003
12 4 332 17 || 51 16 2 21 41 351 +0.03
13| 5| 489 20 | 55 8 3 18| 5| 484 +0.00
14| 4| 414 8| 42 31 4 1 13 5] 489 -0.01
15[ 3 [ 140 1 [ 41 31 9 3 6] 4] 33 -0.06
16| 4| 331 23 | 49 11 2 1 3| 4] %4 0-20
17 | 3| 151 14 | 56 14 2
|18|5|484| | 1|22|45| 14| 2| 2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28275&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Dale McNamara Invitational
Golf Club of Oklahoma
roken Arrow,
Dale McNamara Invitational
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards hole par yards

1] 4] 365 +0.69 11| 4] 365 +0.56 15| 3| 140 +0.71
91 4| 354 +0.56 14| 4| 414 +0.37 10| 4| 397 +0.50
141 4] 414 +0.56 41 4] 373 +0.31 141 4| 414 +0.40
71 3| 167 +0.43 10| 4| 397 +0.28 9| 4| 354 +0.37
10| 4] 397 +0.41 9| 4| 354 +0.20 8| 5| 507 +0.33
41 4] 373 +0.33 71 3| 167 +0.12 1 5] 506 +0.28
12| 4] 332 +0.27 3| 4| 364 +0.08 41 4| 373 +0.27
8| 5| 507 +0.23 16| 4| 331 +0.08 7| 3| 167 +0.23
16| 4] 331 +0.22 1 5| 506 +0.02 1] 4| 365 +0.20
2| 4| 351 +0.17 2| 4| 351 +0.02 6| 4| 367 +0.13
6| 4| 367 +0.15 8| 5| 507 +0.00 5| 3| 154 +0.07
151 3| 140 +0.10 5|1 3| 154 -0.01 171 3| 151 +0.05
1 5| 506 +0.09 6| 4| 367 -0.01 12| 4| 332 +0.03
3| 4| 364 +0.08 18| 5| 484 -0.02 2| 4| 351 +0.03
171 3] 151 +0.07 151 3| 140 -0.03 18| 5| 484 +0.00
18| 5| 484 +0.01 17 3| 151 -0.07 13| 5| 489 -0.01
5| 3| 154 +0.01 12| 4| 332 -0.08 16| 4] 331 -0.06
13| 5] 489 -0.12 13| 5| 489 -0.21 3| 4| 364 -0.20
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Dale McNamara Invitational
Golf Club of Oklahoma
Dale Mr:ltl(:"m:rrar?nww;itational
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

S

1 5 506 42 | 155 49 11 1
2 4 351 57 | 141 47 10 3
3 4 364 1 52 || 167 31 3 4
4 4 373 22 1153 67 15 1
5 3 154 38 | 179 38 3
6 4 367 47 [ 155 45 9 2
7 3 167 18 || 165 67 6 2
8 5 507 40 [ 155 44 13 6
9 4 354 17 | 151 71 15 4
10 4 397 21 | 141 79 13 4
11 4 365 22 1133 75 17 11
12 4 332 47 | 156 45 9 1
13 5| 489 3 72 | 147 28 5 3
14 4 | 414 15 | 137 87 16 3
15 3 140 26 | 162 52 14 4
16 4 331 1 46 | 154 46 10 1
17 3 151 39 | 183 29 7
18 5| 484 1 56 || 160 31 5 5
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